Blutspenden bis zum 10.10.2025

Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

07.10.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

07.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
16:15-20:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Fulda / Horas 36039

Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius

Kirchstr. 10

Bad Hersfeld 36251
Schilde-Halle
Benno-Schilde-Platz 4

Steinau a. d. Str. 36396
GrolR3sporthalle
Am Steines

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Frankfurt 60529
TuS Schwanheim
Saarbricker Str. 4

Wéchtersbach 63607
Heinrich-Heldmann-Halle
Main-Kinzig-Str. 31

Griesheim 64347
Hegelsberghalle
Sterngasse 75

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

07.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
12:30-18:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Ehningen 71139
Turn- und Festhalle
SchloRstralRe. 35

Waiblingen 71332
Deutsches Rotes Kreuz
Anton-Schmidt-Str. 1

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Strale 4/1

lIshofen 74532
Roland Wurmthaler Halle
Gartenstrafle 1

Neckarbischofsheim 74924
Zehntscheune
Hauptstr. 22

Birkenfeld 75217
Schwarzwaldhalle
Jahnstralle 5

Achern 77855
SchloRfeldhalle GroRweier
GrolRRweierer Str. 84A

Villingen-Schwenningen/Villingen 78050
DRK-Zentrum
Benediktinerring 9

Triberg 78098
Kurhaus
Luisenstrasse 10

Donaueschingen 78166
Freie evangelische Gemeinde
Stettiner Str. 7

Merdingen 79291
Festhalle
Jan-Ullrich-Str. 2



Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

07.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:00-20:30 Uhr

Stuhlingen 79780
Konradsaal
Kalvarienbergstral3e 4

Biberach 88400
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Hofgeismar 34369
Stadthalle
Georgenstralie 2-4

Kinzell 36093
Thomas Morus Haus
Keuloser Str. 24

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Bad Nauheim 61231
Frauenwaldhalle
FrauenwaldstraRe 11

Heusenstamm 63150
Otto-Hahn-Schule/Turnhalle
Philipp-Reis-Str. 54

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Darmstadt / Arheilgen 64291
Zum Goldnen Léwen
Frankfurter Landstr. 153



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

08.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Buttelborn 64572
Halle des TV 1888
Friedrich-Ludwig-Jahn-Str. 4

Liederbach 65835
Liederbachhalle / Mehrzweckraum
Wachenheimer Str. 62

Mannheim 68307
PX DE DOM
Domestiftstr. 40

Schwetzingen 68723
Lutherhaus
Mannheimer Str. 36

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Stuttgart / Weilimdorf 70499
Veranstaltungsraum Kirche Jesu Christi
Deidesheimer Str. 39

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Albstadt 72461
Lutherhalle Tailfingen
Martin-Luther-StralRe 25

Bietigheim 74321
Kronenzentrum Bietigheim
Am Kronenplatz/ Muhlwiesenstr. 6

Tiefenbronn / Mihlhausen 75233
Wirmtalhalle
Lehninger Stral3e 2



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

08.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

Linkenheim / Hochstetten 76351
Blrgerhaus
RathausstralRe 1

Weingarten 76356
Walzbachhalle
KanalstraRe 69

Rastatt 76437
Reithalle Rastatt
Am Schlossplatz 9

Brigachtal 78086
Dorfhaus Uberauchen
Bondelstral3e 23

Hausen ob Verena 78595
Verenahalle
Hauptstr. 2

Schworstadt 79739
DRK / Festhalle
Rodmerstr. 32

Ravensburg - Weilenau 88214
Festhalle
Bahnhofstr. 5/1

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Dietenheim 89165
Stadthalle
Pfarrer-Debler-Str.

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

09.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

09.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

09.10.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

Melsungen 34212
Kulturfabrik
Carl-Braun-Str.

Bad Arolsen 34454
Birgerhaus
Rathausstr. 3

Solms 35606
Taunushalle Solms
Oberndorfer Str. 20

Bebra-Solz 36179
DGH Solz
BergstralRe

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstra3e 1

Rodgau / Dudenhofen 63110
Birgerhaus
Georg-August-Zinn-Str. 1

Bad Schwalbach 65307
Nikolaus-August-Otto-Schule
Emser Str. 100

Limburg 65553
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen
Am Sportplatz 4

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StrafRe 4/1



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

09.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

09.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

09.10.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

Rohrdorf 72229
Mehrzweckhalle
Schulweg 1

Schwabisch Gmind 73529
Congress-Centrum-Stadtgarten
Rektor-Klaus-StralRe 9

Elztal / Dallau 74834
Elzberghalle
Krahenwald 2

Lobbach 74931
Wimmersbachhalle
SchulstralRe 16

Gernsbach 76593
DRK-Haus
Am Bachgarten 9

Forst 76694
Alex Huber Forum
Hambriicker Strafe 61

Neuenburg am Rhein 79395
Stadthaus
Am Marktplatz 2

RUmmingen 79595
Gemeindehalle
Schulweg 2

Dogern 79804
Gemeindehalle
SchulstralRe 2

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10



09.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

10.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
17:00-21:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

10.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Oberdischingen 89610
Turn- und Festhalle
Ziegelweg 14

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Eschwege 37269

Bruder-Grimm-Schule Eschwege

Diinzebacher Str. 21

Waldkappel 37284
Burgerhaus
Eingang Leipziger Strasse

Frankfurt 60325
Senckenberg Gesellschaft
Mertonstr. 21

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Niddatal / Assenheim 61194
Birgerhaus
Hauptstr. 2

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6

Egelsbach 63329
Burgerhaus
Kirchstr. 21

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Erzhausen 64390
Burgerhaus
Rodenseestr. 5



Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

10.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Heppenheim 64646
Halber Mond
Ludwigstr. 5

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Ditzingen - Hirschlanden 71254
Karl Koch Halle
Schwabstr. 1

Sulzbach / Murr 71560
Festhalle
JahnstralRe 10

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mlller StralRe 4/1

Pfedelbach 74629
Nobelgusch Pfedelbach
Hohenlohe-Allee 9

Steinmauern 76479
Turnhalle
Kirchweg

Bad Rippoldsau / Schapbach 77776
Festhalle Schapbach
Festhallenstral3e 13

Ottersweier 77833
Sport - und Festhalle Unzhurst
Nelkenstr. 20

Radolfzell 78315

Tagungs-Kultur-& Messezentrum Milchwerk

Wer.-Messmer-Str.14



Fr
Fr

10.10.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Wehingen 78564
Schlossberghalle
Worthstral3e 33

Sasbach am Kaiserstuhl 79361
Limburghalle
Dorfinsel 12



